
ADA COUNTY, IDAHO
 May 2018 

Primary
05/15/2018

ofOfficial Results

Run time :

Run Date:

Official Results

Registered Voters

8:35:24 AM

5/23/2018
Page 1 of 19

78,796 of 232,395 = 33.9%

150Precincts Reporting  150 of 150=100.0%

Absentee Voting Total VotesEarly Voting Election Day Voting

US REPRESENTATIVE FIRST DISTRICT  (DEM)

56.3% 67.9% 73.4% 71.4%770 4,732339 5,841Christina McNeil

15.3% 10.2% 11.4% 11.5%116 73792 945Michael W Smith

28.4% 21.9% 15.2% 17.1%248 981171 1,400James Vandermaas

602 1,134 6,450 8,186Votes Cast:

Absentee Voting Total VotesEarly Voting Election Day Voting

US REPRESENTATIVE FIRST DISTRICT  (REP)

43.2% 45.0% 46.9% 46.3%1,343 10,3001,304 12,947Russ Fulcher

3.7% 4.1% 3.9% 3.9%121 862113 1,096Alex Gallegos

1.1% 0.6% 1.2% 1.1%19 26634 319Nick Henderson

23.7% 23.5% 19.5% 20.3%700 4,275717 5,692David H. Leroy

10.5% 11.8% 11.4% 11.3%352 2,503317 3,172Luke Malek

9.0% 10.3% 10.0% 9.9%306 2,204273 2,783Christy Perry

8.6% 4.8% 7.1% 7.1%143 1,569261 1,973Michael Snyder

3,019 2,984 21,979 27,982Votes Cast:

Absentee Voting Total VotesEarly Voting Election Day Voting

US REPRESENTATIVE SECOND DISTRICT  (DEM)

23.2% 31.5% 31.6% 31.0%554 4,212222 4,988Peter Rickards

76.8% 68.5% 68.4% 69.0%1,207 9,138733 11,078Aaron Swisher

955 1,761 13,350 16,066Votes Cast:
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78,796 of 232,395 = 33.9%

150Precincts Reporting  150 of 150=100.0%

Absentee Voting Total VotesEarly Voting Election Day Voting

US REPRESENTATIVE SECOND DISTRICT  (REP)

100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%1,620 11,5351,179 14,334Mike Simpson

1,179 1,620 11,535 14,334Votes Cast:

Absentee Voting Total VotesEarly Voting Election Day Voting

GOVERNOR (DEM)

47.0% 39.2% 34.4% 35.7%1,335 8,478837 10,650A J Balukoff

1.2% 0.8% 0.9% 0.9%27 23122 280Peter Dill

51.8% 60.0% 64.7% 63.4%2,041 15,970923 18,934Paulette Jordan

1,782 3,403 24,679 29,864Votes Cast:

Absentee Voting Total VotesEarly Voting Election Day Voting

GOVERNOR (REP)

24.2% 24.7% 25.6% 25.4%1,274 9,7511,121 12,146Tommy Ahlquist

0.3% 0.3% 0.3% 0.3%13 12215 150Harley Delano Brown

0.1% 0.2% 0.1% 0.1%10 506 66Dalton Ben Cannady

29.0% 30.5% 33.3% 32.6%1,576 12,6761,340 15,592Raul Labrador

43.8% 42.3% 38.1% 39.1%2,188 14,5092,026 18,723Brad Little

1.2% 1.1% 1.2% 1.2%59 45255 566Lisa Marie

1.4% 0.9% 1.2% 1.2%48 47265 585Steve Pankey

4,628 5,168 38,032 47,828Votes Cast:
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78,796 of 232,395 = 33.9%
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Absentee Voting Total VotesEarly Voting Election Day Voting

LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR (DEM)

88.7% 90.2% 90.1% 90.0%2,821 19,9461,461 24,228Kristin Collum

11.3% 9.8% 9.9% 10.0%308 2,185186 2,679Jim Fabe

1,647 3,129 22,131 26,907Votes Cast:

Absentee Voting Total VotesEarly Voting Election Day Voting

LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR (REP)

28.5% 28.6% 24.2% 25.1%1,346 8,2291,224 10,799Marv Hagedorn

26.3% 25.1% 27.6% 27.2%1,181 9,3991,132 11,712Janice McGeachin

11.4% 11.7% 13.8% 13.4%550 4,702492 5,744Bob Nonini

10.6% 13.3% 13.3% 13.0%627 4,515456 5,598Kelley Packer

23.2% 21.3% 21.1% 21.3%1,000 7,162998 9,160Steve Yates

4,302 4,704 34,007 43,013Votes Cast:

Absentee Voting Total VotesEarly Voting Election Day Voting

SECRETARY OF STATE (DEM)

24.5% 24.5% 22.9% 23.2%737 4,785396 5,918Joseph J.P. Chastain

75.5% 75.5% 77.1% 76.8%2,275 16,1131,222 19,610Jill Humble

1,618 3,012 20,898 25,528Votes Cast:

Absentee Voting Total VotesEarly Voting Election Day Voting

SECRETARY OF STATE (REP)

100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%3,877 29,0023,392 36,271Lawerence E. Denney

3,392 3,877 29,002 36,271Votes Cast:
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78,796 of 232,395 = 33.9%

150Precincts Reporting  150 of 150=100.0%

Absentee Voting Total VotesEarly Voting Election Day Voting

STATE CONTROLLER (REP)

100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%3,855 28,6143,388 35,857Brandon D Woolf

3,388 3,855 28,614 35,857Votes Cast:

Absentee Voting Total VotesEarly Voting Election Day Voting

STATE TREASURER (REP)

29.6% 32.6% 34.5% 33.8%1,471 11,0381,222 13,731Julie A. Ellsworth

42.7% 37.2% 34.4% 35.5%1,677 11,0121,765 14,454Tom Kealey

27.8% 30.2% 31.2% 30.7%1,365 9,9831,148 12,496Vicky J McIntyre

4,135 4,513 32,033 40,681Votes Cast:

Absentee Voting Total VotesEarly Voting Election Day Voting

ATTORNEY GENERAL (DEM)

100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%2,485 16,8601,326 20,671Bruce S. Bistline

1,326 2,485 16,860 20,671Votes Cast:

Absentee Voting Total VotesEarly Voting Election Day Voting

ATTORNEY GENERAL (REP)

100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%3,987 29,2153,497 36,699Lawrence Wasden

3,497 3,987 29,215 36,699Votes Cast:
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78,796 of 232,395 = 33.9%

150Precincts Reporting  150 of 150=100.0%

Absentee Voting Total VotesEarly Voting Election Day Voting

SUPERINTENDENT OF PUBLIC INSTRUCTION (DEM)

8.9% 11.9% 12.7% 12.3%364 2,679145 3,188Allen Humble

91.1% 88.1% 87.3% 87.7%2,691 18,4671,476 22,634Cindy Wilson

1,621 3,055 21,146 25,822Votes Cast:

Absentee Voting Total VotesEarly Voting Election Day Voting

SUPERINTENDENT OF PUBLIC INSTRUCTION (REP)

35.6% 38.2% 39.6% 39.1%1,795 13,1731,506 16,474Jeff Dillon

64.4% 61.8% 60.4% 60.9%2,908 20,0702,730 25,708Sherri Ybarra

4,236 4,703 33,243 42,182Votes Cast:

Absentee Voting Total VotesEarly Voting Election Day Voting

LD14 STATE SENATOR (DEM)

100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%251 1,350155 1,756Richard Boozel

155 251 1,350 1,756Votes Cast:



ADA COUNTY, IDAHO
 May 2018 

Primary
05/15/2018

ofOfficial Results

Run time :

Run Date:

Official Results

Registered Voters

8:35:24 AM

5/23/2018
Page 6 of 19

78,796 of 232,395 = 33.9%

150Precincts Reporting  150 of 150=100.0%

Absentee Voting Total VotesEarly Voting Election Day Voting

LD14 STATE SENATOR (REP)

10.7% 13.7% 11.9% 11.9%130 879145 1,154Darin J. Driscoll

6.9% 9.9% 11.4% 10.6%94 84094 1,028Natalie Feuerstein

33.8% 35.1% 35.5% 35.2%333 2,617458 3,408C. Scott Grow

13.6% 11.6% 12.2% 12.4%110 902184 1,196Todd Hatfield

35.0% 29.6% 28.9% 29.8%281 2,127474 2,882Ted Hill

0.0% 0.2% 0.0% 0.0%2 00 2Julie Looney

1,355 950 7,365 9,670Votes Cast:

Absentee Voting Total VotesEarly Voting Election Day Voting

LD14 STATE REP A (DEM)

100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%268 1,492158 1,918Jane M. Rohling

158 268 1,492 1,918Votes Cast:

Absentee Voting Total VotesEarly Voting Election Day Voting

LD14 STATE REP A (REP)

100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%746 6,1501,027 7,923Mike Moyle

1,027 746 6,150 7,923Votes Cast:

Absentee Voting Total VotesEarly Voting Election Day Voting

LD14 STATE REP B (REP)

100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%742 6,0781,017 7,837Gayann DeMordaunt

1,017 742 6,078 7,837Votes Cast:
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78,796 of 232,395 = 33.9%

150Precincts Reporting  150 of 150=100.0%

Absentee Voting Total VotesEarly Voting Election Day Voting

LD15 STATE SENATOR (DEM)

100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%276 1,606145 2,027Jim Bratnober

145 276 1,606 2,027Votes Cast:

Absentee Voting Total VotesEarly Voting Election Day Voting

LD15 STATE SENATOR (REP)

28.6% 34.5% 33.0% 32.8%163 1,110109 1,382Sarah A. Clendenon

71.4% 65.5% 67.0% 67.2%310 2,255272 2,837Fred S. Martin

381 473 3,365 4,219Votes Cast:

Absentee Voting Total VotesEarly Voting Election Day Voting

LD15 STATE REP A (DEM)

100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%296 1,788161 2,245Steve Berch

161 296 1,788 2,245Votes Cast:

Absentee Voting Total VotesEarly Voting Election Day Voting

LD15 STATE REP A (REP)

100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%390 2,931298 3,619Lynn M. Luker

298 390 2,931 3,619Votes Cast:

Absentee Voting Total VotesEarly Voting Election Day Voting

LD15 STATE REP B (DEM)

100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%280 1,654150 2,084Jake Ellis

150 280 1,654 2,084Votes Cast:
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78,796 of 232,395 = 33.9%

150Precincts Reporting  150 of 150=100.0%

Absentee Voting Total VotesEarly Voting Election Day Voting

LD15 STATE REP B (REP)

100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%400 2,925305 3,630Patrick McDonald

305 400 2,925 3,630Votes Cast:

Absentee Voting Total VotesEarly Voting Election Day Voting

LD16 STATE SENATOR (DEM)

100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%401 2,963212 3,576Grant Burgoyne

212 401 2,963 3,576Votes Cast:

Absentee Voting Total VotesEarly Voting Election Day Voting

LD16 STATE SENATOR (REP)

100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%294 2,265247 2,806LeeJoe Lay

247 294 2,265 2,806Votes Cast:

Absentee Voting Total VotesEarly Voting Election Day Voting

LD16 STATE REP A (DEM)

100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%378 2,940207 3,525John A. McCrostie

207 378 2,940 3,525Votes Cast:

Absentee Voting Total VotesEarly Voting Election Day Voting

LD16 STATE REP A (REP)

100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%309 2,328261 2,898Graham Paterson

261 309 2,328 2,898Votes Cast:
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78,796 of 232,395 = 33.9%

150Precincts Reporting  150 of 150=100.0%

Absentee Voting Total VotesEarly Voting Election Day Voting

LD16 STATE REP B (DEM)

45.9% 35.7% 34.6% 35.4%159 1,213107 1,479Rob Mason

31.8% 27.6% 32.4% 31.9%123 1,13574 1,332Colin Nash

1.7% 0.9% 2.1% 1.9%4 734 81Geoff Stephenson

6.4% 8.5% 6.4% 6.6%38 22415 277George Tway

14.2% 27.2% 24.5% 24.2%121 85933 1,013Barb Vanderpool

233 445 3,504 4,182Votes Cast:

Absentee Voting Total VotesEarly Voting Election Day Voting

LD16 STATE REP B (REP)

100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%297 2,276251 2,824Jim Silsby

251 297 2,276 2,824Votes Cast:

Absentee Voting Total VotesEarly Voting Election Day Voting

LD17 STATE SENATOR (DEM)

100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%350 2,865264 3,479Maryanne Jordan

264 350 2,865 3,479Votes Cast:

Absentee Voting Total VotesEarly Voting Election Day Voting

LD17 STATE SENATOR (REP)

100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%205 1,482151 1,838David L. DeHaas

151 205 1,482 1,838Votes Cast:
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Absentee Voting Total VotesEarly Voting Election Day Voting

LD17 STATE REP A (DEM)

82.0% 64.3% 60.6% 62.7%241 1,857241 2,339John Gannon

18.0% 35.7% 39.4% 37.3%134 1,20753 1,394Randy H Johnson

294 375 3,064 3,733Votes Cast:

Absentee Voting Total VotesEarly Voting Election Day Voting

LD17 STATE REP A (REP)

100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%201 1,478152 1,831Anthony Thomas Dephue

152 201 1,478 1,831Votes Cast:

Absentee Voting Total VotesEarly Voting Election Day Voting

LD17 STATE REP B (DEM)

100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%354 3,002278 3,634Sue Chew

278 354 3,002 3,634Votes Cast:

Absentee Voting Total VotesEarly Voting Election Day Voting

LD17 STATE REP B (REP)

100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%204 1,485153 1,842Kevin Rhoades

153 204 1,485 1,842Votes Cast:

Absentee Voting Total VotesEarly Voting Election Day Voting

LD18 STATE SENATOR (DEM)

100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%428 3,165194 3,787Janie Ward-Engelking

194 428 3,165 3,787Votes Cast:
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78,796 of 232,395 = 33.9%
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Absentee Voting Total VotesEarly Voting Election Day Voting

LD18 STATE REP A (DEM)

100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%416 3,084189 3,689Ilana Rubel

189 416 3,084 3,689Votes Cast:

Absentee Voting Total VotesEarly Voting Election Day Voting

LD18 STATE REP B (DEM)

100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%384 2,898180 3,462Brooke Green

180 384 2,898 3,462Votes Cast:

Absentee Voting Total VotesEarly Voting Election Day Voting

LD18 STATE REP B (REP)

100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%291 2,370228 2,889Steve Simmons

228 291 2,370 2,889Votes Cast:

Absentee Voting Total VotesEarly Voting Election Day Voting

LD19 STATE SENATOR (DEM)

100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%618 4,659238 5,515Cherie Buckner-Webb

238 618 4,659 5,515Votes Cast:

Absentee Voting Total VotesEarly Voting Election Day Voting

LD19 STATE SENATOR (REP)

100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%305 2,305221 2,831Aaron J. Tribble

221 305 2,305 2,831Votes Cast:
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78,796 of 232,395 = 33.9%
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Absentee Voting Total VotesEarly Voting Election Day Voting

LD19 STATE REP A (DEM)

100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%584 4,298220 5,102Mat Erpelding

220 584 4,298 5,102Votes Cast:

Absentee Voting Total VotesEarly Voting Election Day Voting

LD19 STATE REP A (REP)

33.3% 23.2% 23.9% 24.5%71 53965 675Gary Parent II

66.7% 76.8% 76.1% 75.5%235 1,718130 2,083Mark Patten

195 306 2,257 2,758Votes Cast:

Absentee Voting Total VotesEarly Voting Election Day Voting

LD19 STATE REP B (DEM)

100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%582 4,353223 5,158Melissa Wintrow

223 582 4,353 5,158Votes Cast:

Absentee Voting Total VotesEarly Voting Election Day Voting

LD20 STATE SENATOR (REP)

35.3% 37.1% 41.1% 40.0%242 1,565189 1,996Mark Johnson

64.7% 62.9% 58.9% 60.0%411 2,240346 2,997Chuck Winder

535 653 3,805 4,993Votes Cast:

Absentee Voting Total VotesEarly Voting Election Day Voting

LD20 STATE REP A (REP)

100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%562 3,352444 4,358Joe A. Palmer

444 562 3,352 4,358Votes Cast:
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78,796 of 232,395 = 33.9%
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Absentee Voting Total VotesEarly Voting Election Day Voting

LD20 STATE REP B (REP)

100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%565 3,285429 4,279James Holtzclaw

429 565 3,285 4,279Votes Cast:

Absentee Voting Total VotesEarly Voting Election Day Voting

LD21 STATE SENATOR (DEM)

100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%220 1,498113 1,831Dawn C. Pierce

113 220 1,498 1,831Votes Cast:

Absentee Voting Total VotesEarly Voting Election Day Voting

LD21 STATE SENATOR (REP)

100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%479 3,586400 4,465Clifford R. "Cliff" Bayer

400 479 3,586 4,465Votes Cast:

Absentee Voting Total VotesEarly Voting Election Day Voting

LD21 STATE REP A (DEM)

100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%202 1,389105 1,696Joshua Robinson

105 202 1,389 1,696Votes Cast:

Absentee Voting Total VotesEarly Voting Election Day Voting

LD21 STATE REP A (REP)

100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%478 3,578396 4,452Steven C Harris

396 478 3,578 4,452Votes Cast:
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78,796 of 232,395 = 33.9%

150Precincts Reporting  150 of 150=100.0%

Absentee Voting Total VotesEarly Voting Election Day Voting

LD21 STATE REP B (REP)

100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%477 3,598390 4,465Thomas E. "Tom" Dayley

390 477 3,598 4,465Votes Cast:

Absentee Voting Total VotesEarly Voting Election Day Voting

LD22 STATE SENATOR (DEM)

100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%111 72653 890Mik W. Lose

53 111 726 890Votes Cast:

Absentee Voting Total VotesEarly Voting Election Day Voting

LD22 STATE SENATOR (REP)

100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%333 3,096242 3,671Lori Den Hartog

242 333 3,096 3,671Votes Cast:

Absentee Voting Total VotesEarly Voting Election Day Voting

LD22 STATE REP A (REP)

100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%329 3,107239 3,675John Vander Woude

239 329 3,107 3,675Votes Cast:

Absentee Voting Total VotesEarly Voting Election Day Voting

LD22 STATE REP B (REP)

24.0% 36.9% 32.2% 32.0%139 1,12369 1,331Ronald DeBlauw

76.0% 63.1% 67.8% 68.0%238 2,368218 2,824Jason A. Monks

287 377 3,491 4,155Votes Cast:
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Absentee Voting Total VotesEarly Voting Election Day Voting

COUNTY COMMISSIONER FIRST DISTRICT  (DEM)

12.5% 16.2% 14.9% 14.9%492 3,164200 3,856Erik Berg

87.5% 83.8% 85.1% 85.1%2,551 18,1031,403 22,057Diana Lachiondo

1,603 3,043 21,267 25,913Votes Cast:

Absentee Voting Total VotesEarly Voting Election Day Voting

COUNTY COMMISSIONER FIRST DISTRICT  (REP)

100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%3,790 27,6503,364 34,804Jim Tibbs

3,364 3,790 27,650 34,804Votes Cast:

Absentee Voting Total VotesEarly Voting Election Day Voting

COUNTY COMMISSIONER THIRD DISTRICT  (DEM)

100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%2,712 18,5601,383 22,655Kendra Kenyon

1,383 2,712 18,560 22,655Votes Cast:

Absentee Voting Total VotesEarly Voting Election Day Voting

COUNTY COMMISSIONER THIRD DISTRICT  (REP)

50.0% 40.1% 33.9% 36.3%1,730 10,1801,960 13,870Dave Case

14.6% 21.2% 21.7% 20.9%914 6,521572 8,007Tom Morgan

35.4% 38.8% 44.4% 42.8%1,673 13,3151,385 16,373Sharon M. Ullman

3,917 4,317 30,016 38,250Votes Cast:
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Absentee Voting Total VotesEarly Voting Election Day Voting

CLERK OF THE DISTRICT COURT (DEM)

100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%2,661 18,3431,362 22,366Kelly Yvonne Mitchell

1,362 2,661 18,343 22,366Votes Cast:

Absentee Voting Total VotesEarly Voting Election Day Voting

CLERK OF THE DISTRICT COURT (REP)

100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%3,657 26,0353,199 32,891Phil McGrane

3,199 3,657 26,035 32,891Votes Cast:

Absentee Voting Total VotesEarly Voting Election Day Voting

COUNTY TREASURER (DEM)

100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%2,505 16,9131,310 20,728Scott E. Jones

1,310 2,505 16,913 20,728Votes Cast:

Absentee Voting Total VotesEarly Voting Election Day Voting

COUNTY TREASURER (REP)

100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%3,545 25,6753,138 32,358Elizabeth A. Mahn

3,545 25,675 32,358

Absentee Voting Total VotesEarly Voting Election Day Voting

Votes Cast: 3,138 

COUNTY ASSESSOR  (REP)

100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%3,698 26,4743,260 33,432Robert H. McQuade

3,260 3,698 26,474 33,432Votes Cast:



ADA COUNTY, IDAHO
 May 2018 

Primary
05/15/2018

ofOfficial Results

Run time :

Run Date:

Official Results

Registered Voters

8:35:24 AM

5/23/2018
Page 17 of 19

78,796 of 232,395 = 33.9%

150Precincts Reporting  150 of 150=100.0%

Absentee Voting Total VotesEarly Voting Election Day Voting

COUNTY CORONER (DEM)

100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%2,581 17,6321,354 21,567Dotti Owens

1,354 2,581 17,632 21,567Votes Cast:

Absentee Voting Total VotesEarly Voting Election Day Voting

COUNTY CORONER (REP)

100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%3,514 25,5063,109 32,129Nikole "Niki" O'Neal

3,109 3,514 25,506 32,129Votes Cast:

Absentee Voting Total VotesEarly Voting Election Day Voting

TO SUCCEED JUSTICE G. Richard Bevan (NON)

100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%5,629 39,4114,201 49,241G. Richard Bevan

4,201 5,629 39,411 49,241Votes Cast:

Absentee Voting Total VotesEarly Voting Election Day Voting

TO SUCCEED JUDGE David W. Gratton (NON)

100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%5,558 38,8754,191 48,624David W. Gratton

4,191 5,558 38,875 48,624Votes Cast:

Absentee Voting Total VotesEarly Voting Election Day Voting

TO SUCCEED JUDGE Jessica M. Lorello (NON)

100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%5,634 39,4084,193 49,235Jessica M. Lorello

4,193 5,634 39,408 49,235Votes Cast:



ADA COUNTY, IDAHO
 May 2018 

Primary
05/15/2018

ofOfficial Results

Run time :

Run Date:

Official Results

Registered Voters

8:35:24 AM

5/23/2018
Page 18 of 19

78,796 of 232,395 = 33.9%

150Precincts Reporting  150 of 150=100.0%

Absentee Voting Total VotesEarly Voting Election Day Voting

TO SUCCEED JUDGE Deborah A. Bail (NON)

100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%5,778 39,9014,321 50,000Deborah Bail

4,321 5,778 39,901 50,000Votes Cast:

Absentee Voting Total VotesEarly Voting Election Day Voting

TO SUCCEED JUDGE Jason D. Scott (NON)

100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%5,416 37,9134,133 47,462Jason D. Scott

4,133 5,416 37,913 47,462Votes Cast:

Absentee Voting Total VotesEarly Voting Election Day Voting

TO SUCCEED JUDGE Jonathan Medema (NON)

100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%5,350 37,4324,106 46,888Jonathan Medema

4,106 5,350 37,432 46,888Votes Cast:

Absentee Voting Total VotesEarly Voting Election Day Voting

TO SUCCEED JUDGE Lynn G. Norton (NON)

100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%5,462 38,0834,165 47,710Lynn Norton

4,165 5,462 38,083 47,710Votes Cast:

Absentee Voting Total VotesEarly Voting Election Day Voting

TO SUCCEED JUDGE Melissa Moody (NON)

100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%5,490 38,2984,176 47,964Melissa Moody

4,176 5,490 38,298 47,964Votes Cast:
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Absentee Voting Total VotesEarly Voting Election Day Voting

TO SUCCEED JUDGE Michael J. Reardon (NON)

100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%5,393 37,4484,164 47,005Michael J. Reardon

4,164 5,393 37,448 47,005Votes Cast:

Absentee Voting Total VotesEarly Voting Election Day Voting

TO SUCCEED JUDGE Nancy A. Baskin (NON)

100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%5,491 38,1684,182 47,841Nancy A. Baskin

4,182 5,491 38,168 47,841Votes Cast:

Absentee Voting Total VotesEarly Voting Election Day Voting

TO SUCCEED JUDGE Richard Greenwood (NON)

100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%5,317 37,1094,134 46,560Richard D. Greenwood

4,134 5,317 37,109 46,560Votes Cast:

Absentee Voting Total VotesEarly Voting Election Day Voting

TO SUCCEED JUDGE Samuel A. Hoagland (NON)

100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%5,379 37,3514,163 46,893Samuel A. Hoagland

4,163 5,379 37,351 46,893Votes Cast:

Absentee Voting Total VotesEarly Voting Election Day Voting

TO SUCCEED JUDGE Steven Hippler (NON)

100.0% 100.0% 100.0% 100.0%5,300 37,0074,102 46,409Steven Hippler

4,102 5,300 37,007 46,409Votes Cast:


